
VISITING WHITGIFT
Open Morning	 Saturday 18 September 2021
Open Evening	 Wednesday 6 October 2021
Open Afternoons 10+ and 11+	 Thursday 30 September 2021
	 Tuesday 5 October 2021
	 Wednesday 13 October 2021
Open Afternoons 13+	 Thursday 23 September 2021
	 Tuesday 5 October 2021
Open Afternoon Sixth Form	 Thursday 23 September 2021
Live Virtual Online Event (Evening)	 Thursday 17 June 2021 
	 Tuesday 2 November 2021

10+ ENTRY

Application Closing Date	 Friday 12 November 2021	
(including Scholarships)	
Bursary Registration of Interest Deadline	 Friday 26 November 2021	
Entrance Examination	 Thursday 16 December 2021	
Interviews	 Saturday 8 – Wednesday 26 January 2022 (inclusive)
Offers	 Friday 11 February 2022
Deadline for Decisions	 Friday 4 March 2022 by mid-day

11+ ENTRY

Application Closing Date	 Friday 12 November 2021
(including Scholarships)	
Bursary Registration of Interest Deadline	 Friday 26 November 2021	
Entrance Examination	 Saturday 4 and Saturday 11 December 2021 
	 (candidates will only need to attend one of these dates)	

Interviews 	 Saturday 8 – Wednesday 26 January 2022 (inclusive)
Offers	 Friday 11 February 2022
Deadline for Decisions	 Friday 4 March 2022 by mid-day

13+ ENTRY

Application Closing Date	 Friday 8 October 2021
(including Scholarships)	
Bursary Registration of Interest Deadline	 Friday 5 November 2021	
(Day places only)	
Entrance Examination	 Saturday 6 November 2021	
Interviews 	 Week commencing Monday 15 November 2021
Offers	 Friday 3 December 2021
Deadline for Decisions	 Monday 28 February 2022 by mid-day

INTERNATIONAL APPLICANTS 13+ & 14+

Application Closing Date	 Friday 8 October 2021
(including Scholarships)	
Entrance Examination	 To be arranged on an individual basis
Interviews 	 To be arranged on an individual basis
Offers 	 To be advised by the Admissions Team at time of application
Deadline for Decisions	 Date will be noted on individual Offer Letters

PRE-TEST 13+ FOR 2024 (BOARDING ONLY)

Application Closing Date	 Friday 12 November 2021
Entrance Examination	 Saturday 4 December 2021
Interviews 	 Saturday 8 – Wednesday 26 January 2022 (inclusive)
Offers	 Friday 11 February 2022
Deadline for Decisions	 Friday 4 March 2022 by mid-day 

SIXTH FORM ENTRY (DAY & BOARDING)

Application Closing Date	 Friday 8 October 2021
(including Scholarships)	
Bursary Registration of Interest Deadline	 Friday 5 November 2021	
(Day places only)	
Entrance Examination	 Saturday 6 November 2021 	
Interviews	 Week commencing Monday 15 November 2021	
Offers	 Friday 3 December 2021
Deadline for Decisions	 Friday 17 December 2021 by mid-day

K E Y  D A T E S  F O R  2 0 2 2  E N T R Y

Please note the following dates for your diary. Exact times and details will be confirmed during the Summer term.



ACADEMIC 

11+ Assessment Day	 January 2022

ART

Portfolio Assessments	 Saturday 13 November 2021	 10.00am – 12noon
10+, 11+ and 13+	 Portfolios of work should be brought to the school for assessment. 
	 Candidates do not have to present the portfolio in person, and the 
	 portfolio will be returned on the morning 

Art Assessment 	 By invitation only following Portfolio Assessments
10+ and 11+ 	 January 2022

13+	 Week commencing 15 November 2021 

16+	 Portfolio assessment and follow up assessments to be arranged on an individual basis

DESIGN TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING

13+	 Week commencing 15 November 2021

16+	 To be arranged on an individual basis

DRAMA

10+ and 11+	 January 2022

13+	 Week commencing 15 November 2021

16+	 To be arranged on an individual basis

MUSIC & MINSTER CHORISTERSHIP

10+ and 11+	 January 2022

13+	 Week commencing 15 November 2021

16+	 To be arranged on an individual basis

SPORT

10+ and 11+	 January 2022

13+	 Week commencing 15 November 2021

16+	 To be arranged on an individual basis

S C H O L A R S H I P  A S S E S S M E N T S
Selected candidates only


